
...Protecting Globally, 
Envisioning the Future...

Protect yourself from the 
industry’s tough and serious 

impacts, have iMPactoR III
in your head!

iMPactor III



Contact us:
info@canasafe.com
www.canasafe.com

45080
45100

Colors

Pushloc

Twizloc

45081 
45101

45082 
45102

45083 
45103

45084 
45104

45085 
45105

45086 
45106

45087 
45107

On the inside is the industry’s most wearer friendly suspension - six textile bands interlocked with EAP™ technology ensures 
the best impact absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ or Twizloc™ adjustment systems. iMPactoR™ III 
is designed to channel air along the top of the shell, eliminating air pockets being “trapped” and causing heat build-up. 
Positioned slots on top of the shell provide additional ventilation.

Use your head 
figuratively-
wear a helmet

ABS shell

Energy Absorbing  Points

On the top part, 
air pockets are aligned, 

to provide additonal 
ventilation

PushlocTwizloc
SWivEL feature for 

Twizloc harness ONLY

Round Suspension

Product Ordering Information:

Product Product Description Unit/Case Case Weight (lbs/kgs) Case Dimensions (mm/in)

iMPactoR III

iMPactoR III

Pushloc (all colors)

Twizloc (all colors)

19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.

21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.

456 x 306 x 706 mm
18 x 12 x 27.8 in

648 x 463 x 530 mm
25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in

20

20

EN 397:2012+A1:2012

Air pockets on the top part

ABS shell

Replaceable suspension

Available 
accessories:

Replaceable 
CanaSafe sweatband

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 

suspension (Twizloc)

Replaceable 
CanaSafe helmet 

suspension (Pushloc)


