## CanaSafe





On the inside is the industry's most wearer friendly suspension - six textile bands interlocked with EAP™ technology ensures the best impact absorption capability possible, with the option of Pushloc™ or Twizloc™ adjustment systems. iMPactoR™ III is designed to channel air along the top of the shell, eliminating air pockets being "trapped" and causing heat build-up. Positioned slots on top of the shell provide additional ventilation.

- Air pockets on the top part
- ABS shell
- Replaceable suspension

Colors	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$		$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$
Pushloc	45080	45081	45082	45083	45084	45085	45086	45087
Twizloc	45100	45101	45102	45103	45104	45105	45106	45107

## **Product Ordering Information:**

Product	Product Description	Unit/Case	Case Weight (lbs/kgs)	Case Dimensions (mm/in)
iMPactoR III	Pushloc (all colors)	20	19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.	456 x 306 x 706 mm 18 x 12 x 27.8 in
iMPactoR III	Twizloc (all colors)	20	21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.	648 x 463 x 530 mm 25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in







